PC Workstation
VisuNet Edge PC8719
< Extended temperature range for indoor/outdoor use
< Modular design for field maintainability
< Solution for General Purpose and Div. 2
< Variety of keyboard and mounting options
< Watershed housing allows for proper drainage
< Windows 7 Ultimate (32-bit or 64-bit)

www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
PC Workstation
Type code
P C 8 7 1 9 – A – G P – PD 1 A C W S 5 – C K 1 U S – S 0 – N
Options
N No option
Y Custom,
consult
factory
Special accessories
S0 No special accessories
Keyboard layout
US Keyboard, layout U.S.
Keyboard / mouse version
K1 Foil keyboard, no mouse
K4 Foil keyboard & capacitive touchpad mouse
K6 Foil keyboard & joystick
K8 Foil keyboard & 50 mm optical trackball mouse
K9 Foil keyboard & resistive touchpad mouse
Keyboard housing
C Keyboard & mouse installed
Housing / frontplate version
WS5 Piano style housing (stainless steel 304), wall mount, service
opening on front, hinges on left, extended keyboard
WS6 Piano style housing (stainless steel 304), pedestal mount, service
opening on front, hinges on left, extended keyboard (pedestal not
included - available as accessory)
Power supply
AC 90 ... 260 V AC, 50 ... 60 Hz
DC 24 V DC
Connection
PD1 i7-3517UE 1.7 GHz, 4 GB RAM, 120 GB SSD, 2 x LAN, 4 x USB, Windows 7
Ultimate (32-bit)
PE2 i7-3517UE 1.7 GHz, 8 GB RAM, 120 GB SSD, 2 x LAN, 4 x USB, Windows 7
Utlimate (64-bit)
PF1 Atom E3826 1.46 GHz, 4 GB RAM, 120 GB SSD, 2 x LAN, 4 x USB, Windows 7
Ultimate (32-bit)
PG2 Atom E3826 1.46 GHz, 8 GB RAM, 120 GB SSD, 2 x LAN, 4 x USB, Windows 7
Ultimate (64-bit)
Protection
GP Industrial, Non-EX
D2 Class I, Div 2 Groups A, B, C, D
Screen type
A Antiglare glass front, non-touch
R Touch screen, resistive, 5-wire, hardened glass - “PC8719” option
only
T Touch screen, resistive, 5-wire, intrinsically safe
U High-bright display, with touch screen, 5-wire resistive - “PC8719” option only
F High-bright display, non touch, antiglare - “PC8719” option only
K High-bright display, with touch screen, 5-wire hardened resistive - “PC8719”
option only
Monitor
PC8719 PC monitor, 19 in (483 mm), SXGA (1280 x 1024 pixels)
PC8722 PC monitor, 22 in (559 mm), WSXGA (1680 x 1050 pixels)
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
23
-11
-2
8 D
ate
 of